

## CHARLESTON YOUTH COUNCIL APPLICATION

Office of the City Clerk, Miles C. Cary II 501 Virginia Street, East, Charleston, WV 25301

Applications for the Youth Council are due by close of business FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2021. Applications must include parent/guardian signature.

For questions regarding the application or the Charleston Youth Council, please call 304-348-8179 or email nicole.smith@cityofcharleston.org.

## CONTACT INFORMATION

\*Please type or print legibly

Name

**Applicant Address** 

Phone Home

Cell

Email address (you must have regular access to email in order to coordinate meetings):

Name of School or Home School

Current Grade Level

Date of Birth:

Preferred Pronouns (optional)

Have you served on Charleston Youth Council previously?

SHORT A	NSWER	<b>OUESTIONS</b>
---------	-------	------------------

\*Please respond to the following questions by either Typing or legibly writing in the space below. More space is available on the last page.

List or Describe your School Involvement/Activities

Tell us about yourself—interests, community service/organization involvement, etc.

What Topics Would You Like to See the Charleston Youth Council Focus On and Why?

Applications can be postmarked by October 29, 2021 or emailed or hand delivered to:

Miles C Cary II, City Clerk

Attn: Youth Council Coordinator

501 Virginia Street, East

Charleston, WV 25301

Nicole.smith@cityofchalreston.org

## REFERENCES

\*please provide at least 2 references and 1 letter of reference

Name
Affiliation/Relationship
Phone
Email

Name
Affiliation/Relationship
Phone
Email

Name
Affiliation/Relationship
Phone
Email

## SIGNATURES

\*Please sign and date below. A parent/guardian signature is required.

Applicant Signature

Date

Parent/Guardian Print Name

Parent/Guardian Signature

Phone

Email

Date

If necessary, please use the space below for the short answer questions